

Carnegie 2016 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Facilities Improvements Contract No. 2016-03A - Excavation Unit Price Bid Tabulation 6/6/2016

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Creative Ent.		Fleming-Walker		Independent Ent.		Niando Const.		Soli Const.		State Pipe Serv.	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
A	8" Sanitary Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	152	\$ 350.00	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 303.00	\$ 46,056.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 98,800.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 47,120.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 42,560.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 91,200.00
B	8" Sanitary Point Repair, 8.1-12'	LF	10	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
C	10" Sanitary Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	6	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 513.00	\$ 3,078.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00
D	12" Sanitary Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	6	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 544.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00
E	15" Sanitary Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	43	\$ 450.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 327.00	\$ 14,061.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 29,670.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 15,050.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 26,230.00
F	15" Sanitary Point Repair, 8.1 - 12'	LF	10	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 417.00	\$ 4,170.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
G	8" Storm Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	20	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 361.00	\$ 7,220.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,000.00
H	8" Storm Point Repair, 8.1 - 12'	LF	6	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 574.00	\$ 3,444.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00
I	10" Storm Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 513.00	\$ 3,078.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00
J	12" Storm Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	40	\$ 375.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 9,320.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 18,000.00
K	12" Storm Point Repair, 8.1-12'	LF	10	\$ 425.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00
L	15" Storm Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	120	\$ 375.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 60,000.00
M	15" Storm Point Repair, 8.1-12'	LF	29	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 12,064.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,500.00
N	18" Storm Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	31	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 379.00	\$ 11,749.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 17,050.00
O	18" Storm Point Repair, 8.1-12'	LF	10	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
P	24" Storm Point Repair, 0-8'	LF	12	\$ 475.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 6,780.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00
Q	8" x 6" Storm/Sanitary Wye	EACH	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
R	10" x 6" Storm/Sanitary Wye	EACH	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 454.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
S	12" x 6" Storm/Sanitary Wye	EACH	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 554.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
T	15" x 6" Storm/Sanitary Wye	EACH	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 389.00	\$ 778.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
U	18" x 6" Storm/Sanitary Wye	EACH	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 1,384.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
V	New Manhole, 0-8'	EACH	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,405.00	\$ 8,810.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
W	New Manhole, over 8'	VF	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 616.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
X	6" Storm Laterals	LF	10	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
Y	6" Sanitary Laterals	LF	10	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
Z	8"-15" Storm Sewer Light Cleaning	LF	1000	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00
AA	8"-15" Storm Sewer Heavy Cleaning	LF	500	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
BB	Bit. Driveway Restoration	LF	25	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,000.00
CC	Bit. Curb Restoration	LF	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
DD	Bit. Trench Restoration	SY	250	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 16,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 30,000.00
EE	Stone Driveway Restoration	SY	5	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00
FF	Concrete Driveway Restoration	SY	30	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00
GG	Concrete Sidewalk Restoration	SY	20	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 211.00	\$ 4,220.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00
HH	Concrete Curb Restoration	LF	20	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
II	Lawn Restoration	SY	1000	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00
JJ	Pre-CCTV Repair Location	EACH	47	\$ 600.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 941.00	\$ 44,227.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 18,800.00
KK	Post Repair Store Sewer Light Cleaning	LF	10000	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00
LL	Photographic Documentation	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,456.00	\$ 2,456.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
MM	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 36,950.00	\$ 36,950.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Totals					\$ 321,275.00		\$ 348,345.00		\$ 523,365.00		\$ 344,655.00		\$ 267,790.00		\$ 402,490.00